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From: Staton, Jennifer A
Sent: Tuesday, March 20, 2018 3:37 PM
To:
Cc: Foster, James H
Subject: RE: FOIA request
Attachments: SIC Chairs.pdf

Ms. Nielsen‐ 
 
Thank you for your request for public records in accordance with the South Carolina Freedom of Information Act.  
Attached are responsive public records. 
 
Jennifer Staton, MS, CSP 
Risk Manager 
Beaufort County School District 
843‐322‐2355 (w) | 843‐812‐6405 (m) 
 
‐‐‐‐‐Original Message‐‐‐‐‐ 
From: Foster, James H  
Sent: Monday, March 12, 2018 6:28 PM 
To: Staton, Jennifer A <Jennifer.Staton@beaufort.k12.sc.us> 
Subject: FW: FOIA request 
 
‐‐‐‐‐Original Message‐‐‐‐‐ 
From: Barbara S Nielsen [mailto: ]  
Sent: Monday, March 12, 2018 6:26 PM 
To: Foster, James H <James.Foster@beaufort.k12.sc.us> 
Subject: FOI 
 
I would like to request the names of the School Improvement Chairs from each school. If you could provide the name, 
school and email. We want to notify them to an informational meeting on state school funding sponsored but the Hilton 
ahead, Bluffton league of Women Voters. Thank you. Barbara Nielsen  
 
Sent from my iPad 



School Name Email 

BCHS Dusty Lanning tdlanning@hargray.com

BES Patty Kennedy pattykennedy14@gmail.com

BMS Carol Ruff cruff@ruffllc.com

Dawn Vosbury DawnVosbury@hotmail.com

BHS Alexis Hines alexis.hines@beaufort.k12.sc.us

BLES Mark Sadler Mark.sadler@beaufort.k12.sc.us

BLHS Kevin Sandusky kevin.sandusky@beaufort.k12.sc.us

BLMS Jennifer Banks willisbanks@aol.com

Kathy Toney kathytoney82@yahoo.com

BRES Jennie Jessup jenniejessup@yahoo.com

CES Adrienne Jones adrienne.jones@beaufort.k12.sc.us

HEMMS Michel Claudio mclaudio@hargray.com

Annette Gabbard gabnut@yahoo.com Returned on 3/6/2018

HHECC Amanda Clark amandamclark@hotmail.com

HHSCA Mike Quigley quigs1@hotmail.com

HHIHS Kathy Hussong rkhussong@twc.com

HHIE Kara Cooke kara@mygolfprep.com

Dawn Washington washingtonmichelle188@yahoo.com

HHMS Shannon Bedenbaugh sbedenbaugh@sc.rr.com

JSHES Corey Jackson cejax72@gmail.com

LIES Andrea Murray andrea.murray@beaufort.k12.sc.us

LIMS Judy Kennedy kennedyfamily10@yahoo.com

Lindsey Lenoir lnzlenoir@aol.com

MRHS Karen Patterson kaybpat@yahoo.com

MCRES Melissa Cahill no email provided

MOES Kay Keeler keeler_kay@yahoo.com

Deanna Mansker pmansker80@gmail.com

OES Kiley Wynne Kiley.wynne@htc.hargray.com

PRES Beth Lewis bethlewisbcsc@gmail.com

PVES Stacia Schiller-Stinson enjoythepiano@gmail.com

Buffy Snider buffysnider@hotmail.com

RCES Emalee Baker emalee.baker@beaufort.k12.sc.us
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RRA Liz Maffei liz_s22@hotmail.com

Dana Zendzian Dana.Zendzian@beaufort.k12.sc.us

RSIA Fayth Polite faythsimp@hotmail.com

Ashley Washington aubreesky99@yahoo.com 

SHES Edward Parker gullahboy@gmail.com

WBECHS Chanda Alston chanda.a@hotmail.com

Janee Morris janaymorris1@yahoo.com

WBES Brenda Powell ladsonb@aol.com

WBMS Daffney Bing Daffney.Bing@Beaufort.k12.sc.us dapbing@yahoo.com
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